
 
 

CENTURION UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, ODISHA 

PARLAKHEMUNDI CAMPUS 

 

CUTM/Reg.Off./Admin./ SGR/2023-24 Date: 12/07/2023 
 

 

STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 
 

 

Attn: All Students 

 
Sub: Grievance Cell 

 

It is hereby notified to all the students that a Grievance Cell has been constituted to resolve the 
grievances of students. A student with any grievance may either meet personally or through 
phone/mail to the following members for necessary help. 

 

SL. NAME OF MEMBER DESIGNATION MOBILE E-MAIL ID 

NO.   NO.  

1 

Prof. S. P. Nanda 

 

Dean (Admin.) MSSSoA 

(Chairperson- SGRC) 9437381997 spnanda@cutm.ac.in 

2 Prof. Ashish Ranjan Dash 

Dean, SoET  

(Convenor-SGRC) 9437268679 ashish.dash@cutm.ac.in 

3 Prof. M. Devender Reddy 

Dean, (Academic), MSSSoA 

 

9440940950 

 

devender.reddy@cutm.ac.in 

 

4 Prof. N. Jeebaratnam Asst. Professor, ECE 8847882452 jeevaratnam@cutm.ac.in 

5 Prof. Mir Sadat Ali Dean – SoVET 9437619974 sadat.ali@cutm.ac.in 

6 

Prof. Parle Kalyan 

Chakravarty PGP Coordinator, SoM 9439331442 pkchakravarty@cutm.ac.in  

7 Prof. Prajna Pani Professor, Deptt. of English 9437197131 prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in 

8 Prof. Durga Prasad Padhi 

Director Administration 

 

9437618075 

 

durgaprasad@cutm.ac.in 

 

9 Mr. Manoj Ku Sr. Accounts Officer 9337672481 manojmahapatra@cutm.ac.in  

 Mohapatra    

10 Mr. Lingaraj Mohapatra Transport P/c 9437381974 mahapatrolingaraj@cutm.ac.in 

11 Mr. Hrithik Raj 

Special Invitee – SGRC 

(B.Tech. CSE Student) 9835416793 210101120147@cutm.ac.in 
 

The Committee will meet of Friday of every week to resolve the grievances, if any.  
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